

Tax Invoice

Smart Seating Gr Floor, 7 & 8, Shramsewa Premises Opp.Lodha's New Cuffee Parade. Wadala East, Mumbai - 400037 GSTIN/UIN: 27AXIPT5592R1Z7 State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 E-Mail : info@smartseating.in	Invoice No. SS-165	Dated 28-Nov-23	
Consignee (Ship to) BLR Wendy's, Terminal 2, Kempegowda International Airport, Kial Rd, Devanahalli, Bengaluru (Bangalore), Urban, Karnataka-560300. Mr.Stephen-8553338827 GSTIN/UIN : 29AADCB2762L1ZE State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment	
	Reference No. & Date SS-165 dt. 28-Nov-23	Other References Vendor No: V0002401	
	Buyer's Order No. BLR/PO/23-24/001669	Dated 13-Nov-23	
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date	
Buyer (Bill to) Travel Food Services Pvt Ltd (Karnataka) Kempegowda International Airport, Kial Rd, Devanahalli, Bengaluru (Bangalore), Urban, Karnataka-560300 GSTIN/UIN : 29AADCB2762L1ZE State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29 Place of Supply : Karnataka	Dispatched through	Destination Bengaluru	
	Terms of Delivery		

lead

Sl No	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1	Chair Wood Replacement	9401	10.00 No.	4,250.00	No.	42,500.00
2	High Chair Wood Replacement	9401	4.00 No.	5,550.00	No.	22,200.00
3	Banquet Seating Wood Replacement	9401	1.00 No.	66,000.00	No.	66,000.00
4	Table Wood Replacement	9401	3.00 No.	5,800.00	No.	17,400.00
5	High Table Wood Replacement	9401	1.00 No.	18,900.00	No.	18,900.00
6	Packing Charges	9403				11,000.00
						178,000.00
Igst 18%						32,040.00
Total						210,040.00 ₹

Q
27/11/23

Amount Chargeable (in words) **Two Hundred Ten Thousand Forty Indian Rupees Only** E & O E

Taxable Value	IGST		Total Tax Amount
	Rate	Amount	
178,000.00	18%	32,040.00	32,040.00
Total: 178,000.00		32,040.00	32,040.00

Tax Amount (in words) **Thirty Two Thousand Forty Indian Rupees Only**

Remarks
 Wendys Wood Replacement
 Company's PAN : AXIPT5592R

Company's Bank Details
 Bank Name : **INDUSIND BANK**
 A/c No. : **259892211620**
 Branch & IFS Code : **Chembur & INDB0000053**
 for Smart Seating
 Authorised Signatory



This is a Computer Generated Invoice

Q
30/11/2023
Habe lead
8880490899